
Tues. Sept. 20: 	 Kick-off Brunch/Intro to Mom to Mom: Speaker

Tues. Oct. 4: 	 Heart Talk #1: Will the Real Mother Please Stand Up?

Tues. Oct. 18: 	 Heart Talk #2: Wonder Woman or Woman of Worth

Tues. Nov. 1: 	 Heart Talk #3: How to be a Mother and a Person Too

Tues. Nov. 15: 	 Heart Talk #4: “But I Thought …”

Thanksgiving Break

Tues. Dec. 6: 	 Brunch/Speaker: “Christmas Traditions Your Kids Will Remember”
	 —Mary Anderson, pastor’s wife

Christmas/Winter Break

Tues. Jan. 10: 	 Heart Talk #5: Marriage Mileage

Tues. Jan. 24: 	 Heart Talk #6: Biblical Building Blocks of Self-Worth

Tues. Feb. 7: 	 Heart Talk #7: Tools for Shaping Self-Worth

Tues. Feb. 21: 	 Heart Talk #8: Fences and Flexibility: Setting Limits with Love

Tues. March 7:  	 Heart Talk #9: “Lady, Do You Know Where You Are Going?”

Tues. March 21: 	 Heart Talk #10: What Messages Are Our Kids Getting?

Spring Break

Tues. April 4: 	 Heart Talk #11: A Christian Home: What Is It and How Do You Get It?

Easter Break

Tues. April 25: 	 “Summer Survival Tips”—Cindy Nelson, preschool teacher and mother of four

Tues. May 2: 	 Heart Talk #12: Plugging Into the Power Source

Tues. May 16: 	 Closing Celebration Brunch/Special Music
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SAMPLE 4: This schedule reflects a Mom to Mom program that meets twice a month and uses only the Mom 
to Mom curriculum with the exception of an occasional special speaker and brunches.

Schedule for Grace Church

“Heart Talk on What Really Matters”


